Fire Department Fee Schedule

License / Permit / Fee gggg;rt?;?l / Duration 2:7(3/(13/2024)

Energy Storage System Commercial Annual $50.00
Solar/ESS Plan Review Commercial Each $200.00
Tank Removal Over 1101 gallons Commercial Each $200.00
Tank Removal Under 1100 gallons Commercial Each $125.00
Solar/ESS Plan Review Residential Each $100.00
Black Powder/Gunpowder ANY Annual —
Blasting ANY 30 \?V&Zié;:ire $150.00
Bldg Plan Review - Commercial & Industrial Fire Alarm Only ANY Each $100.00
Bldg Plan Review - Multi-Family (up to 3) ANY Each $75.00
Bldg Plan Review - Single Family ANY Each $50.00
E:C()Jlr?nillsrn Review - Commercial & Industrial Fire Alarm & ANY Each $200.00
Burning Permit ANY Each $10.00
Commercial Oil Burner/Tank Permit ANY Each $60.00
Environment Report (21-E) ANY Each $30.00
False Alarms - First Incident ANY Warning N/A
False Alarms - 2-3 Incidents ANY Each $50.00
False Alarms - 4-5 Incidents ANY Each $150.00
False Alarms - 6 or More Incidents ANY Each $250.00
Fire Alarm & Sprinkler Repairs ANY Each $50.00
Fire Alarm & Sprinkler Tests ANY Each $100.00
Fire Suppression System (Hood) ANY Each $100.00
Fireworks (Commercial) ANY Each $100.00
Food Truck Inspection ANY Annual $50.00

Fees are subject to change. The Town updates this schedule as revisions are adopted. Page 1



Fire Department Fee Schedule
Town of Bridgewater - Effective 7/1/2024

License / Permit / Fee Duration

Hazardous Material Storage

Hot Work / Cutting & Welding

Master Box

Misc Permit

Propane Permits

Quarterly Inspections

Reports (Vehicle Fire, Ambulance)

Residential Oil Burner/Tank Permit

Smoke Detector/CO Detector (26F 1/2)

Smoke Detector/CO Detector (26F 1/2) Re-Inspection
Smoke Detector/CO Detector (26F 1/2) - 3 to 5 units

Smoke Detector/CO Detector (26F 1/2) - 6 or more units
(maximum)

Storage - Fuel (Except Residential) - Underground &
Aboveground Over 1001 gallons

Storage - Fuel (Except Residential) - Underground &
Aboveground Under 1000 gallons

Tank Removal AST Residential

Tank Truck Inspection 1001 gals and up

Tank Truck Inspection Over 101 gal up to 1000 gal
Tank Truck Inspection Under 100 gallons

Tank Truck Storage/Each Vehicle

Vent-Free Gas Appliance

Waste Oil Storage

Fees are subject to change. The Town updates this schedule as revisions are adopted.

Commercial / Fee
Residential (7/1/2024)

ANY Annual $50.00
ANY Annual $50.00
ANY Annual $300.00
ANY Annual $50.00
ANY Each $50.00
ANY Each $150.00
ANY Each $40.00
ANY Each $40.00
ANY 60 Days $50.00
ANY Each $50.00
ANY 60 Days $150.00
ANY 60 Days $300.00
ANY Annual $75.00
ANY Annual $60.00
ANY Each $75.00
ANY Annual $100.00
ANY Annual $100.00
ANY Annual $75.00
ANY Annual $75.00
ANY Each $50.00
ANY Annual $50.00
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